
Pos 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

GP125S2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NS 

GP125S3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

190 

20 

121 

15 

198 

16 

36 

119 

35 

31 

122 

82 

90 

10 

19 

4 

56 

Name 

Ralf Rudat 

René Voss 

Bernd Pöllmann 

Toni Wasiak 

Thomas Pfeifer 

Jens Wasiak 

Henry Kettner 

Karl- Heinz Hopp 

Frank Kunzmann 

Hans Pallesen 

Chris Meyer 

Steffen Grämer 

Lorenzo Tiveron 

Pascal Pfaucht 

Anne Höss 

Stefan Grunert 

Matthias Wetzig 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Class 

GP125S1 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

Motorrad 

Maico RS 125 

Yamaha TZ 125 

Honda Rs125 

Honda RS125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS125 

Aprilia RS 125 

Honda RS125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS125 

Honda RS 125 

Aprilia RSR125 

Honda RS125 

Honda WS Eigenbau 

Honda RS125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS125R 

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Total Tm 

17:02.045 

15:28.175 

15:33.926 

15:50.553 

16:17.028 

16:19.140 

17:05.391 

9:12.318 

15:46.923 

16:15.110 

16:16.016 

16:17.431 

16:23.219 

16:45.772 

15:44.837 

Diff 

NS 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NS 

28.187 

29.093 

30.508 

36.296 

58.849 

1 Runde 

Gap 

1 Runde 

5.751 

16.627 

26.475 

2.112 

46.251 

28.187 

0.906 

1.415 

5.788 

22.553 

1 Runde 

Best Tm 

2:06.047 

2:09.275 

2:11.770 

2:14.071 

2:17.565 

2:16.963 

2:23.786 

2:10.129 

1:56.776 

1:59.852 

2:00.466 

1:59.180 

2:01.312 

2:04.204 

2:12.564 

In Lap 

0 

2 

3 

3 

5 

7 

7 

6 

2 

0 

6 

2 

2 

7 

8 

7 

6 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

42.065 

Avg. Speed 

152,139 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.277 

Best Speed 

154,641 

Best Lap by 

1 - Luke Notton 
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Pos 

8 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

GP250S1 

1 

2 

3 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

NS 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

GP350 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

47 

7 

11 

71 

2 

30 

224 

22 

1 

45 

98 

73 

24 

395 

Name 

Jürgen Pfaucht 

Jan Schäffer 

Josef Luksik 

Gerald Nestler 

Siegfried Klar 

Wolfram Trabitzsch 

Thomas Eisentraut 

Rajko Wagner 

Luke Notton 

Norbert Moser 

Günter Hinze 

Thomas Lucas 

Lothar Neukirchner 

Stefan Horwege 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GBR 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Class 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP250S1 

GP250S1 

GP250S1 

GP250S1 

GP250S1 

GP250S2 

GP350 

GP350 

GP350 

GP350 

GP350 

GP350 

Motorrad 

HONDA RS125 

Honda RS125 

Yamaha TD3 Replica 

Yamaha DS7 

Yamaha RD250 

TT-MZ ESL 

MZ-HB 250 

MZ RE250 

Harris TZ 

Yamaha TZ350F 

Yamaha TZ 350 

Yamaha TR3 Replica 

Yamaha TZ350 

Spondon Yamaha TZ 350 

Laps 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

16:17.666 

14:59.330 

17:13.731 

15:58.802 

15:59.071 

15:04.858 

16:15.415 

16:23.947 

16:53.847 

15:20.356 

15:32.578 

Diff 

1 Runde 

NF 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NS 

NS 

NS 

1:10.557 

1:19.089 

1:48.989 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Gap 

32.829 

1 Runde 

0.269 

1:10.557 

8.532 

29.900 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Best Tm 

2:16.678 

2:06.843 

2:07.543 

2:14.566 

2:14.642 

1:51.277 

2:00.517 

2:00.334 

2:04.376 

2:08.399 

2:29.519 

In Lap 

2 

6 

5 

2 

7 

0 

0 

0 

2 

7 

2 

6 

2 

6 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

42.065 

Avg. Speed 

152,139 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.277 

Best Speed 

154,641 

Best Lap by 

1 - Luke Notton 
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Pos 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NS 

No. 

120 

32 

Name 

Marian Walter 

Hans Deiseroth 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

Class 

GP350 

GP350 

Motorrad 

Yamaha R5 

Yamaha TZ350 

Laps 

2 

Total Tm 

6:17.969 

Diff 

NF 

NS 

Gap Best Tm 

2:22.479 

In Lap 

1 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

42.065 

Avg. Speed 

152,139 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.277 

Best Speed 

154,641 

Best Lap by 

1 - Luke Notton 
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